In Honor In Memory Form



NAME:	
IN HONOR NAME:	
IN MEMORY NAME:	
PAYMENT METHOD: CASH CHECK	85.00 PER ENTRY

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION IS OCTOBER 8

Make checks payable to Calvert Area Development Association (CADA)

PLEASE DELIVER ALL COMPLETED FORMS TO

CALVERT CITY HALL OR MAIL TO: CALVERT CITY HALL P.O. BOX 36 CALVERT CITY, KY 42029

CALVERT CITY PINK WALK

OCTOBER 16 9:00_{AM} in Memorial Park

Join us for the annual Calvert City Pink Walk on October 16! 100% of the proceeds from the event will go towards West Kentucky Cancer Link.

Nothing is more important than your health and well-being. Get a small group of your friends or family together and take a walk through Memorial Park begining at 9:00 AM on October 16.

Take photos at one of the many photo opportunities to document that you completed the Virtual Pink Walk. Tag us in all of your posts!
#calvertcitypinkwalk